Grantor

Joseph Walker, Jr., et
Paul G. Sellers, et al
W. Burling Cocks, et
Francis W. Sheehan,

40

al oo
1
etal ........... .. . ..

Anna Ellen Edge Weisbrod, etal .... ... ..

Wesley H. Martin, et
William R. McClellan
Walter M. Walton, et
Andrew Pannell, et al
Guy Cordivano, et al
Bernardo Cardivani .
Lawrence T. Parrish,

Lawrence T. Parrish,

Robert T. Mendenhal
Frank Baccino, et al

al ...
,etal ... ...
al .o

etal ....... ... .. ..
etal ... ... .. .. . . ..
LJr,etal ... ... . ..

Alexander A. Jasienski, et al ... .. ... ..

Wilson H. Whittle, et
Lavinia P. E. Harker
Helen M. Maag .. ..

Vincenzo DiGuiseppi, et al

al .o

Michael R. Moynihan ........ .. ... . .

Charles A. Robinson,
Isaac P. Davis, et al

etal ... ... .. .. . . .

Condemnation Proceedings against Helen V.
Griffith, et al, Misc. Docket No. 12394,
Court of Common Pleas

Ray D. Stike, et al ..

Edgar M. Hamm, etal ........ .. ..

Willmetta Needham

Willmetta Needham

Virgil Scott, Jr., et al
William H. Bye . ...
William H. Bye .. ..
Harry F. Ford, Jr., et
Harry F. Ford, Jr., et
James P. Ewart, et al

al ...
al oo

Date of
Instrument

7-20-63
7-17-63
7-25-63
8-19-63
11-14-63
1- 9-64
11- 5-63
4-30-64
8-10-64
12-24-63
12-30-63
12-13-63
12-13-63
11-18-63
5-28-63
11-19-63
10-14-63
4- 2-64
10-17-63
2- 9-65
12- 2-63
10-27-63
8-26-63

8-16-63
11-12-63
6- 5-63
11-12-63
2- 3-64
8- 9-63
5-16-64
5-22-63
9-23-63
11-13-63

Miscellaneous
(Deed Records)
Vo Page
155 355
155 273
155 399
155 697
157 97
157 894
157 22
159 190
160 812
157 618
157 782
157 469
157 555
157 102
154 645
157 165
156 600
158 871
156 624
163 311
156 294
156 941
156 373
155 634
157 104
154 828
157 25
158 118
156 148
159 343
154 647
156 381
157 285




